Id

44473
44466
44467
44469
44470
44472
44474
44475

Spielnum Sport Liga

2308010
2308003
2308004
2308006
2308007
2308009
2308011
2308012

Heimspiele

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

TossBB
TossBB
TossBB
TossBB
TossBB
TossBB
TossBB
TossBB

Tag Datum

Sa
So
Sa
So
So
So
So
Sa

22.04.2023
14.05.2023
03.06.2023
25.06.2023
02.07.2023
03.09.2023
10.09.2023
23.09.2023

Zeit

12:00
10:00
13:00
12:00
15:00
14:00
12:00
12:00

Heim
Flamingos
Flamingos
Skylarks
Flamingos
Sluggers
Skylarks
Sluggers
Flamingos

Gast
Sluggers
Skylarks
Flamingos
Sluggers
Flamingos
Flamingos
Flamingos
Skylarks

Ergebnis

Status
geplant
geplant
geplant
geplant
geplant
geplant
geplant
geplant



Spielfeld

Berlin Flamingos - Softball

Berlin Flamingos - Softball

Berlin Skylarks - Gail-S.-Halvorsen-Park - Softball
Berlin Flamingos - Softball

Berlin Sluggers - Baseball

Berlin Skylarks - Gail-S.-Halvorsen-Park - Softball
Berlin Sluggers - Baseball

Berlin Flamingos - Softball



